ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858        REVISED: 08-09-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 LPWA: 868 MHz Board Antenna

(Standard)
ABR3407I8-0050A 0050 mm Ø1.13 mm with IPEX-4 (F)
Part Number Builder
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 08-09-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        LPWA: 868 MHz Board Antenna
         ABR3407I8 34 x 7 x 0.8 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter
Specification
Unit
Min Typ Max
Operating Frequency  868  870 MHz
Return loss   -21.66 dB
Peak gain  1.28  dBi
Impedance  50  Ω
Polarization Linear
Parameter Specification
Antenna Dimensions 34 x 7 x 0.8 mm
Antenna Type PCB
Mounting Type Adhesive
RF Connector IPEX MHF 1
RF Cable Type Ø1.13 mm
Cable Length 110 mm
Parameter Specification
Operating Temperature  -40°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Relative Humidity Up to 95%
ROHS Complaint Yes
PB Free No
MSL Level 1
Electrical Specification
Mechanical Specification
Environmental Specification
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 08-09-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        LPWA: 868 MHz Board Antenna
         ABR3407I8 34 x 7 x 0.8 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Frequency Response Chart
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 08-09-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        LPWA: 868 MHz Board Antenna
         ABR3407I8 34 x 7 x 0.8 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
2D Patterns